
mylovelybabycloset
My Lovely Baby House

Mackays Daddy's Girl Overalls Dress
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  RM40.00  

                   

Size Length Waist/Chest
6-9M
9-12M
12-18M
18-24M
2-3Y

 • 
Very cute overalls with nice words "Daddy's Girl" 

• 
Material ~ 100% Cotton

• 
BRAND NEW with Tag 

• 
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US / Europe Brand

Vendor Information

Customer
Reviews:
izzati91
(Thursday,
10 March
2016) 
 Rating: 
                      
 
i made order
yesterday
and done
make the
payment. i
have sent a
email. please
respond.tq 
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